ETA;

TRANSPORT PERSOANE

Retur

Str.Feteni Int cu Salistea Noua

Scana i codul al turat pentru orarul curent

Luni - Vineri

Traseul 9

05:37|07:17

13:37

14:57

16:52

20:07

S mb t -Duminic
Traseul 9
06:07(08:07|16:52

Str.Feteni Int cu Salistea Noua Retur

https://eta-bus.ro
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